Message

From: Horton, DJ [David.Horton2@mallinckrodt.com]

Sent: 1/21/2014 9:35:16 PM

To: Deb Olson [dolson@wilsondow.com]

CC: McDonald, Nick [Nick.McDonald@mallinckrodt.com]; Wessler, Michael [Michael.Wessler@mallinckrodt.com];

Falcone, Melissa M [Melissa.Falcone@mallinckrodt.com]; Grelle, Edward G [Edward.Grelle@mallinckrodt.com];
McDaniel, Neal O [Neal.Mcdaniel@mallinckrodt.com]; Chick, Stacy A [Stacy.Chick@mallinckrodt.com]

Subject: Updated Broadcast Presenters List

Attachments: Presenters Proposal 1-17-14.xlsx

Deb-
Here is an updated broadcast presenters list. If it changes, we’ll let you know.

Thanks!
DJ

DJ Horton | Product Manager

Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticals

675 James McDonnell Blvd | Hazelwood, MO 63042 | USA
T: 314.654.8307 | M: 317.374.1843
di.horton@mallinckrodt.com | www.mallinckrodt.com

This information may be confidential and/or privileged. Use of this information by anyone other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you receive this in error, please
inform the sender and remove any record of this message.
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